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	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	
	
	
	1
	2

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9

	
	NO SCHOOL
	
	Routines

Be a Bucket Filler
	
	Play-doh 
Activity
	

	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16

	
	Pete the Cat

Name Building
	
	Rainbow Fish

School of Fish Math

	
	Brown Bear Brown Bear

Name Building
	

	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
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	23

	
	All About Apples
	
	Parts of an Apple

Apple Alphabet
	
	
	

	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30

	
	Cycle of an Apple Tree
	
	Fontana Visits

Apple Math
	
	Taste Test
Apples, applesauce, apple juice, Apple Jacks
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